
MOSMAN ART SOCIETY 
EN PLEIN AIR SCHEDULE 2024 

 
Plein air meetings are held from 10.00 am–12.00 noon on the first Tuesday and third Thursday 
of the month from February to November, except where these dates fall in consecutive weeks. 
The following are the dates for 2024: 
 
Tuesday, 6 February   Clark Park, Lavender Bay 

*Thursday, 22 February Clark Park, Lavender Bay 

Tuesday, 5 March   Milson Park, McDougall Street, Milsons Point 

Thursday, 21 March  Milson Park, McDougall Street, Milsons Point  

Tuesday, 2 April   Chinaman’s Beach 

Thursday, 18 April  Chinaman’s Beach 

Tuesday, 7 May   Cremorne Reserve (west side), Cremorne Point 

*Thursday, 23 May  Cremorne Reserve (west side), Cremorne Point 

Tuesday, 4 June   Balmoral Beach (Rotunda) 

Thursday, 20 June  Balmoral Beach (Rotunda) 

Tuesday, 2 July  The Spit (east side) 

Thursday, 18 July  The Spit (east side) 

Tuesday, 6 August  Clifton Gardens, Chowder Bay 

*Thursday, 22 August  Clifton Gardens, Chowder Bay 

Tuesday, 3 September  Bradley’s Head 

Thursday, 19 September Bradley’s Head 

Tuesday, 1 October   Little Sirius Point (via Little Sirius Cove) 

Thursday, 17 October  Little Sirius Point (via Little Sirius Cove) 

#Tuesday, 12 November  Harnett Park, Mosman Bay 

#Thursday, 28 November Harnett Park, Mosman Bay, followed by end of year lunch 

 
* In February, May and August we will meet on the 4th Thursday instead of the 3rd 

Thursday to avoid meeting in consecutive weeks. 
 
# The first meeting in November will be held on the 2nd Tuesday to avoid a clash with the 

Melbourne Cup, and then on the 4th Thursday to avoid meeting in consecutive weeks. 
 

 
Coordinator: Jonathan Falk 
  0412 435 420 (mobile) 

8021 4898 (home) 
jonfalk@optusnet.com.au 


